2023 Central Noble Hokum Karem

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=
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West Noble Middle School
Westview Middle School
Wawasee Middle School
Fairfield Middle School
Angola Middle School

Prairie Heights Middle School

Average Time Score

00:27:32.87
00:28:37.61
00:29:09.32
00:30:33.27
00:30:01.69
00:34:07.81
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31
61
69
83
87
134

Name

Garrett Middle School

Oak Farms Middle School
Fremont Middle School
Eastside Middle School
Central Noble Middle School

Average Time Finishers
00:30:50.28 3
00:34:34.43 3
00:33:40.30 2
00:27:07.08 1
00:30:57.12 1
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2023 Central Noble Hokum Karem

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 West Noble Middle School 00:27:32.87 5 31
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 622 Lynden Chordes Graysen Ruch 00:26:21.43 1
2 5 623  Karyme Barrientos Daniel Trinklein 00:27:09.37 4
3 8 624  Karla Dominguez Ryan Glick 00:28:00.12 7
4 10 625  Monet Bieberich Xadrian Hofmeister 00:28:05.96 9
5 11 626  Rylea Shepherd Layne Taggart 00:28:07.50 10
2  Westview Middle School 00:28:37.61 5 61
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 631 Merrill Warrener AJ Martin 00:27:01.98 3
2 13 634  Janae Yoder Rem Helmuth 00:28:28.45 12
3 16 633  Laura Miller Shawn Schmucker 00:29:06.33 14
4 17 632 Hannah Miller Kasen Yoder 00:29:09.04 15
5 19 635 Jada Mauck Adam Frey 00:29:22.27 17
3 Wawasee Middle School 00:29:09.32 5 69
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 615 Finley Brady Gabriel Stoffel 00:26:58.82 2
2 12 611 Candice Stoffel Deklyn Sizemore 00:28:08.49 11
3 14 612 Leah Hurst Jude Rhodes 00:28:29.36 13
4 27 614  Sophie Hunter Landry Mcdonald 00:30:57.54 21
5 28 613 Bethany McDonald Clayton Miller 00:31:12.39 22
4  Fairfield Middle School 00:30:33.27 5 83
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 617 Layna Stoltzfus Caden Harris 00:27:17.10 5
2 9 618  Jules Hinkle Levi Synder 00:28:04.89 8
3 18 619  Ellie Carl Easton Garber 00:29:13.13 16
4 33 620 Amy Bechtel Klayton Miller 00:33:20.14 26
5 36 621  Grace Mast Gavin Harlan 00:34:51.09 28
5 Angola Middle School 00:30:01.69 5 87
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 606  Summer Ross Fife Robertson 00:27:43.18 6
2 20 607 Milana Locane Owen Fletcher 00:29:52.56 18
3 22 609 Hadleigh Pocock Levi Biddle 00:29:58.77 19
4 23 608 Ellie Cartwright Evan Kolar 00:30:00.21 20
5 30 610 Lucy Yagodinski Anthony Camillo 00:32:33.73 24
6 Prairie Heights Middle School 00:34:07.81 5 134
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 29 601 Raven Park Brantley Shantyfelt 00:31:34.97 23
2 32 602  Katelyn James Abel Avila 00:33:19.54 25
3 34 603  Stella Dilts Obie Leland 00:34:14.89 27
4 37 604  Aubrey Lake Tyler Christner 00:35:32.32 29
5 38 605 Maddie Allen Grayson Dilts 00:35:57.33 30
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2023 Central Noble Hokum Karem

Individual Overall Results

Lynden Chordes Graysen Ruch
Finley Brady Gabriel Stoffel

Merrill Warrener AJ Martin
Emerson Reirig Luke Daniels
Karyme Barrientos Daniel Trinklein
Layna Stoltzfus Caden Harris
Summer Ross Fife Robertson
Karla Dominguez Ryan Glick

Jules Hinkle Levi Synder

Monet Bieberich Xadrian Hofmeister

Rylea Shepherd Layne Taggart
Candice Stoffel Deklyn Sizemore
Janae Yoder Rem Helmuth

Leah Hurst Jude Rhodes

Aleaha Miles Harper Lee

Laura Miller Shawn Schmucker
Hannah Miller Kasen Yoder

Ellie Carl Easton Garber

Jada Mauck Adam Frey

Milana Locane Owen Fletcher
Amoree Price Jonah Towers
Hadleigh Pocock Levi Biddle
Ellie Cartwright Evan Kolar

Kylie Asa Eli Wright

Kaylee Routsong Will Crook

Ellie Woods Max Lower

Sophie Hunter Landry Mcdonald
Bethany McDonald Clayton Miller
Raven Park Brantley Shantyfelt
Lucy Yagodinski Anthony Camillo
Kylee Carmichael Wrigley Smith
Katelyn James Abel Avila

Amy Bechtel Klayton Miller
Stella Dilts Obie Leland

Maribel Villanueva Elliot Kaiser
Grace Mast Gavin Harlan
Aubrey Lake Tyler Christner
Maddie Allen Grayson Dilts
Hallie Lowery Breckin Alaura

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 622
2 2 615
3 3 631
4 0 616
5 4 623
6 5 617
7 6 606
8 7 624
9 8 618
10 9 625
11 10 626
12 11 611
13 12 634
14 13 612
15 0 629
16 14 633
17 15 632
18 16 619
19 17 635
20 18 607
21 0 745
22 19 609
23 20 608
24 0 628
25 0 636
26 0 627
27 21 614
28 22 613
29 23 601
30 24 610
31 0 630
32 25 602
33 26 620
34 27 603
35 0 637
36 28 621
37 29 604
38 30 605
39 0 746
40 0 638

Andee Goodyear Leam O'Brien

Class

Chip Time

Team
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00:26:21.43
00:26:58.82
00:27:01.98
00:27:07.08
00:27:09.37
00:27:17.10
00:27:43.18
00:28:00.12
00:28:04.89
00:28:05.96
00:28:07.50
00:28:08.49
00:28:28.45
00:28:29.36
00:29:02.05
00:29:06.33
00:29:09.04
00:29:13.13
00:29:22.27
00:29:52.56
00:29:57.60
00:29:58.77
00:30:00.21
00:30:09.69
00:30:12.07
00:30:57.12
00:30:57.54
00:31:12.39
00:31:34.97
00:32:33.73
00:33:19.10
00:33:19.54
00:33:20.14
00:34:14.89
00:34:37.52
00:34:51.09
00:35:32.32
00:35:57.33
00:37:23.01
00:38:53.71
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West Noble Middle School
Wawasee Middle School
Westview Middle School
Eastside Middle School

West Noble Middle School
Fairfield Middle School
Angola Middle School

West Noble Middle School
Fairfield Middle School

West Noble Middle School
West Noble Middle School
Wawasee Middle School
Westview Middle School
Wawasee Middle School
Garrett Middle School
Westview Middle School
Westview Middle School
Fairfield Middle School
Westview Middle School
Angola Middle School
Fremont Middle School
Angola Middle School
Angola Middle School

Garrett Middle School

Oak Farms Middle School
Central Noble Middle School
Wawasee Middle School
Wawasee Middle School
Prairie Heights Middle School
Angola Middle School

Garrett Middle School

Prairie Heights Middle School
Fairfield Middle School
Prairie Heights Middle School
Oak Farms Middle School
Fairfield Middle School
Prairie Heights Middle School
Prairie Heights Middle School
Fremont Middle School

Oak Farms Middle School
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